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Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

424973 SIAC HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED E12 14/06/2023

529576 TOWER TRADE FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E12 15/06/2023

518136 DEAL PARTNERS LOGISTICS LIMITED E12 15/06/2023

619002 GTLK EUROPE CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E12 15/06/2023

512927 GTLK EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E12 15/06/2023

3997 SIAC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E12 19/06/2023

587928 CGMM RENEWABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 14/06/2023

603054 JOHN KELLY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 14/06/2023

649011 PMG ZUMA LIMITED E1-SAP 15/06/2023

411072 GEMINIBEADS LIMITED E1-SAP 16/06/2023

562473 AK-PK LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

438487 ARGOPAL IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

275692 POSTIT DIRECT LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

592772 GOLDTIME VENTURES LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

26605 E.J. & B. HANLY AND COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

657519 FALLOWS ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

531916 DALIJO LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

624863 1 MINCLOON LAND LIMITED E1-SAP 19/06/2023

603054 JOHN KELLY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 14/06/2023

678523 GLENBEIGH 2 WAREHOUSE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 15/06/2023

626644 KOVAC HOSPITALITY LIMITED E2 15/06/2023

587928 CGMM RENEWABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 14/06/2023

649011 PMG ZUMA LIMITED E2 15/06/2023

26605 E.J. & B. HANLY AND COMPANY LIMITED E2 19/06/2023

411072 GEMINIBEADS LIMITED E2 16/06/2023

275692 POSTIT DIRECT LIMITED E2 19/06/2023

592772 GOLDTIME VENTURES LIMITED E2 19/06/2023

531916 DALIJO LIMITED E2 19/06/2023

657519 FALLOWS ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E2 19/06/2023

469519 SEAN DUNNE VENDING COMPANY LIMITED E3 15/06/2023

582118 SIMBEC CONSULTING LIMITED E3 15/06/2023

435830 MURRAYWALSH LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

457306 EP CRACKS LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

469519 SEAN DUNNE VENDING COMPANY LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

582118 SIMBEC CONSULTING LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

419426 MAYO RENEWABLE POWER LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

491911 DRUMONE TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

391420 J J GANNON'S LIMITED E4 19/06/2023

559808 TILES BATHROOMS WOOD FLOORING LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

559808 TILES BATHROOMS WOOD FLOORING LIMITED E4 15/06/2023
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457306 EP CRACKS LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

440926 DIVERSIFIED MACRO SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 15/06/2023

187896 ACADEMY ASPHALT LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

411946 TBCS LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

119772 EUROSURGICAL LIMITED E4 15/06/2023

431032 DESIGNS FOR LIVING LIMITED E5 15/06/2023

302837 CALVARI LIMITED E5 15/06/2023

105986 GARRETT MOTION IRELAND B LIMITED E5 15/06/2023

300570 GARRETT MOTION IRELAND C LIMITED E5 15/06/2023

501102 BRIDGESPAN LIMITED E5 14/06/2023

457306 EP CRACKS LIMITED E5 15/06/2023

431032 DESIGNS FOR LIVING LIMITED E6 15/06/2023

302837 CALVARI LIMITED E6 15/06/2023

105986 GARRETT MOTION IRELAND B LIMITED E6 15/06/2023

300570 GARRETT MOTION IRELAND C LIMITED E6 15/06/2023

501102 BRIDGESPAN LIMITED E6 14/06/2023

457306 EP CRACKS LIMITED E6 15/06/2023

728186 CARRAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E8 15/06/2023

300636 FARRELL BROTHERS PLANT HIRE & CRUSHING 
LIMITED

E9 15/06/2023

601167 ALTADA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E9 15/06/2023

367403 DAVERON & KEARY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 15/06/2023

105986 GARRETT MOTION IRELAND B LIMITED G1 15/06/2023

603054 JOHN KELLY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 14/06/2023

302837 CALVARI LIMITED G1 15/06/2023

300570 GARRETT MOTION IRELAND C LIMITED G1 15/06/2023

587928 CGMM RENEWABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 14/06/2023

649011 PMG ZUMA LIMITED G1 15/06/2023

26605 E.J. & B. HANLY AND COMPANY LIMITED G1 19/06/2023

411072 GEMINIBEADS LIMITED G1 16/06/2023

438487 ARGOPAL IRELAND LIMITED G1 19/06/2023

275692 POSTIT DIRECT LIMITED G1 19/06/2023

592772 GOLDTIME VENTURES LIMITED G1 19/06/2023

531916 DALIJO LIMITED G1 19/06/2023

657519 FALLOWS ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED G1 19/06/2023

626644 KOVAC HOSPITALITY LIMITED G2 15/06/2023


